Desiccant Air Dryers
AEHD Series
Externally Heated Desiccant Air Dryer
150 - 3,000 scfm
2
With its energy saving capabilities, the Aircel AEHD Series externally
heated desiccant dryers combine efficiency with technology to meet
the needs of your application. Heated process air regenerates

AEHD Series  |   150 - 3,000 scfm
Aftermarket Parts & Service
Aircel’s aftermarket and service teams will assist you with the information necessary to ensure your air is pure for years to come. From the vital data
about your dryer’s capabilities and details on how to install parts into your dryer, as well as pricing and ordering information, you have the convenience of
ordering the products you need when you need them.
For manuals, drawings, spare parts list including service kits, and technical support for your dryer, please contact your Aircel representative.
7
Specifications  |  AEHD Series
Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage Connection
Heater kW
(full load) FLA
Weight
(lbs) Height Width Depth
AEHD-150 150
460-3-60
1” NPT 2.5 3.7 1,000 95 58 36
AEHD-250 250 1-1/2” NPT 3.75 5.2 1,500 100 58 44
AEHD-350 350 2” NPT 6 8.1 2,000 100 62 53
AEHD-500 500 2” NPT 7 9.3 2,300 110 66 53
AEHD-750 750 2” NPT 11 14.3 2,700 112 70 53
AEHD-1000 1,000 3” FLG 15 19.4 4,100 112 80 68
AEHD-1250 1,250 3” FLG 18 23.1 4,900 122 85 68
AEHD-1400 1,400 3” FLG 22 28.2 5,200 122 85 68
AEHD-1600 1,600 4” FLG 27 34.4 7,200 132 85 73
AEHD-2000 2,000 4” FLG 32.5 41.3 7,800 135 94 91
AEHD-2500 2,500 4” FLG 37 47 9,500 147 94 94
AEHD-3000 3,000 6” FLG 45 57 11,500 147 113 102
Capacity rated in accordance with CAGI ADF 200 @ 100 psig, 100°F inlet, 100°F ambient and a PDP of -40°F
Operating pressure:  60 to 150 psig  |  Ambient air temperature:  38°F to 125°F  |  Inlet air temperature:  40°F to 1!0°F
For larger capacities and custom dryer options, please contact an Aircel factory representative
Drain